1TimberTech.com
RAILING ORDER GUIDE | 2024
2
All railings are protected with a
25-Year Limited Product Warranty.
Our premium Matte colors also feature
industry-leading 25-Year Fade & Stain
Limited Warranties.

M
P
O
S
IT
E
 R
A
IL
IN
G
CLASSIC COMPOSITE INFILLS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION TimberTech Model Number
WHITE MATTE WHITE MATTE ESPRESSO MATTE BLACK
COMPOSITE BALUSTERS - 18/Pack
29" Square Composite Balusters AZT29BALW AZT29BALMW AZT29BALME AZT29BALMB
31" Square Composite Balusters AZT31BALW AZT31BALMW AZT31BALME AZT31BALMB
35" Square Composite Balusters AZT35BALW AZT35BALMW AZT35BALME AZT35BALMB
37" Square Composite Balusters AZT37BALW AZT37BALMW AZT37BALME AZT37BALMB
TimberTech Model Number
ROUND ALUMINUM ROUND STAIR ALUMINUM SQUARE ALUMINUM SQUARE STAIR ALUMINUM
ALUMINUM BALUSTERS  - 20/Pack
29" Use with 36" Rail AZT29RABALB — AZT29SABALB –
31" Use with 36" Rail AZT31RABALB AZT31RASTAIRBALB AZT31SABALB AZT31SASTAIRBALB
35" Use with 42" Rail AZT35RABALB — AZT35SABALB —
37" Use with 42" Rail AZT37RABALB AZT37RASTAIRBALB AZT37SABALB AZT37SASTAIRBALB
• Required number of Balusters for Composite: 23 per 10' section, 18 per 8' section, 13 per 6' section.
• Required number of Balusters for Aluminum: 25 per 10' section, 20 per 8' section, 15 per 6' section.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION TimberTech Model Number
WHITE MATTE WHITE MATTE ESPRESSO MATTE BLACK

O
S
ITE
 R
A
IL
IN
G
CLASSIC COMPOSITE SUPPORT RAILS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TimberTech Model Number
WHITE MATTE ESPRESSO BLACK
CUSTOM SUPPORT RAILS - Laser-Etched for Aluminum Balusters
8' Custom Support Rails AZTBULKSR8W AZTBULKSR8ME AZTBULKSR8B
CUSTOM SUPPORT RAILS - Blank for 10' Bottom Support Rails
10' Custom Support Rails AZTBULKUDSR10W — AZTBULKUDSR10B
ALUMINUM SUPPORT RAILS - Drilled for Composite Balusters
8' Aluminum Support Rails — — —
ALUMINUM SUPPORT RAILS - Drilled at 5" on Center for Composite Balusters
10' Aluminum Support Rails AZTBULKSR10W — —
CUSTOM ALUMINUM SUPPORT RAILS - Marked at 4 1/2" on Center for Aluminum Balusters
10' Custom Aluminum Support Rails AZTBULKCUSTSR10W — AZTBULKCUSTSR10B
C L A S S I C  C O M P O S I T E  I N F I L L S  ( C O N T I N U E D )
CLASSIC COMPOSITE POST SLEEVES, CAPS, SKIRTS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION TimberTech Model Number
WHITE_ MATTE WHITE MATTE ESPRESSO MATTE BLACK
POST SLEEVES
4" x 4" x 39" Post Sleeve AZT4X4PCV39W AZT4X4PCV39MW AZT4X4PCV39ME AZT4X4PCV39MB
4" x 4" x 96" Post Sleeve AZT4X4PCV96W AZT4X4PCV96MW AZT4X4PCV96ME AZT4X4PCV96M
5" x 5" x 42" Post Sleeve T5X5PCV42W T5X5PCV42MW T5X5PCV42ME T5X5PCV42MB
5" x 5" x 144" Post Sleeve T5X5PCV144W T5X5PCV144MW T5X5PCV144ME T5X5PCV144MB
5.5" x 5.5" x 39" Post Sleeve A55X55PCV39W A55X55PCV39MW A55X55PCV39ME A55X55PCV39MB
5.5" x 5.5" x 54" Post Sleeve A55X55PCV54W A55X55PCV54MW A55X55PCV54ME A55X55PCV54MB
5.5" x 5.5" x 144" Post Sleeve A55X55PCV144W A55X55PCV144MW A55X55PCV144ME A55X55PCV144MB
6" x 6" Post Sleeve A6X6PCV108W — — —
POST CAPS AND SKIRTS
4" x 4" Post Cap TX4X4PCAPW TX4X4PCAPMW TX4X4PCAPME TX4X4PCAPMB
4" x 4" Island Cap TX4X4ICAPW TX4X4ICAPMW TX4X4ICAPME TX4X4ICAPMB
4" x 4" Post Skirt AZT4X4PSKIRTW AZT4X4PSKIRTMW AZT4X4PSKIRTME AZT4X4PSKIRTMB
5" x 5" Post Cap T5X5PCAPW T5X5PCAPMW T5X5PCAPME T5X5PCAPMB
5" x 5" Post Skirt T5X5PSKIRTW T5X5PSKIRTMW T5X5PSKIRTME T5X5PSKIRTMB
5.5" x 5.5" Pyramid Cap A55X55PCAPW A55X55PCAPMW A55X55PCAPME A55X55PCAPMB
5.5" x 5.5" Island Cap A55X55ICAPW A55X55ICAPMW A55X55ICAPME A55X55ICAPMB
5.5" x 5.5" Post Skirt A55X55PSKIRTW A55X55PSKIRTMW A55X55PSKIRTME A55X55PSKIRTMB
6" x 6" Island Cap A6X6PCAPW — — —
6" x 6" Post Skirt A6X6PSKIRTW — — —
TimberTech Model Number
CABLERAIL KITS
36" CableRail Hardware Kit - 9 Quick-Connect Fittings, 9 Quick-Connect Swivel Fittings, 18 Hanger Bolts, 9 Lock Nuts AZTCR36HWKIT
42" CableRail Hardware Kit - 11 Quick-Connect Fittings, 11 Quick-Connect Swivel Fittings, 22 Hanger Bolts, 11 Lock Nuts AZTCR42HWKIT
36" CableRail Intermediate Baluster - 9-Hole Baluster, Intermediate Base Plate, #10X2" Pan Head Screw, (3) #10X1" Flat Head Screws AZTCR36BAL
42" CableRail Intermediate Baluster - 11-Hole Baluster, Intermediate Base Plate, #10X2" Pan Head Screw, (3) #10X1" Flat Head Screws AZTCR42BAL
36" CableRail Stair Intermediate Baluster - Angled 9-Hole Baluster, Intermediate Base Plate, #10X2" Pan Head Screw, (3) #10X1" Flat Head Screws AZTCR36STAIRBAL
42" CableRail Stair Intermediate Baluster - Angled 11-Hole Baluster, Intermediate Base Plate, #10X2" Pan Head Screw, (3) #10X1" Flat Head Screws AZTCR42STAIRBAL
CableRail 100' Stainless Steel Cable AZTCR100CABLE
CableRail 500' Stainless Steel Cable AZTCR500CABLE
CableRail Accessory Kit AZTCRACCKIT
CableRail Cutter AZTCRCUTTER
CableRail Protector Sleeves (20/Pg) AZTCRSLEEVE
CableRail SteelRenewal™ SteelProtect™ Combo AZTCRSRSPC

long-lasting railing that requires minimal maintenance.
TIMBERTECH® PVC RAILING
14
P
V
C
 R
A
IL
IN
G
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TimberTech Model Number
WHITE
STATEMENT SERIES RAIL KITS - (2-3/4" Graspable Rail Kit with Reinforcements, 14 Hollow Balusters for 6', 18 Hollow Balusters for 8', Hardware, and Footblocks)
6' 36" Statement PVC Level Rail Kit ST60275-6K36H
8' 36" Statement PVC Level Rail Kit ST60275-8K36H
6' 36" Statement PVC Stair Rail Kit ST60275-6K36/SH
8' 36" Statement PVC Stair Rail Kit ST60275-8K36/SH
6' 42" Statement PVC Level Rail Kit ST60275-6K42H
8' 42" Statement PVC Level Rail Kit ST60275-8K42H
STATEMENT SERIES RAIL KITS - Round Aluminum Baluster (RAB) - (2-3/4" Graspable Rail Kit with Reinforcements, 16 Hollow Round Balusters for 6' Level, 22 for 8' Level,
(14) for 6' Stair, and (19) for 8' Stair, Hardware, and Footblocks)
6' 36" Statement PVC Level Rail Kit - Round Aluminum Balusters ST60275-6K36-AL
8' 36" Statement PVC Level Rail Kit - Round Aluminum Balusters ST60275-8K36-AL
6' 36" Statement PVC Stair Rail Kit - Round Aluminum Balusters ST60275-6K36/S-AL
8' 36" Statement PVC Stair Rail Kit - Round Aluminum Balusters ST60275-8K36/S-AL
6' 42" Statement PVC Level Rail Kit - Round Aluminum Balusters ST60275-6K42-AL
8' 42" Statement PVC Level Rail Kit - Round Aluminum Balusters ST60275-8K42-AL
PINNACLE SERIES RAIL KITS - (3-1/2" Rail Kit with Reinforcements, 13 Solid Balusters for 6', 18 Solid Balusters for 8', Hardware, and Footblocks)
6' 36" Pinnacle PVC Level Rail Kit PN40350F-6K36
8' 36" Pinnacle PVC Level Rail Kit PN40350F-8K36
6' 36" Pinnacle PVC Stair Rail Kit PN40350F-6K36/S
8' 36" Pinnacle PVC Stair Rail Kit PN40350F-8K36/S
6' 42" Pinnacle PVC Level Rail Kit PN40350F-6K42
8' 42" Pinnacle PVC Level Rail Kit PN40350F-8K42
PINNACLE SERIES RAIL DECO PANELS
Pinnacle Decorative Panel, “Chippendale Type 1“ for 36" High Rails. Panel Size 1-1/4" x 29-3/4" x 29-3/4" PN40DP36-1
Pinnacle Decorative Panel, “Square Web“ for 36" High Rails. Panel Size 1-1/4" x 29-3/4" x 29-3/4" PN40DP36-3
Pinnacle Decorative Panel, “Chippendale Type 1“ for 42" High Rails. Panel Size 1-1/4" x 35-3/4" x 35-3/4" PN40DP42-1
Pinnacle Decorative Panel, “Square Web“ for 42" High Rails. Panel Size 1-1/4" x 35-3/4" x 35-3/4" PN40DP42-3
PVC SERIES POST SLEEVES, POST CAPS, AND POST SKIRTS (For Use with Statement or Pinnacle Rail Kits)
5" Sq x 48" Post Sleeve 3/8" Wall, with Adjustable Shims, for ST60 & PN40 Rail Systems TTNEWEL5-EX
5" Sq x 108" Post Sleeve 3/8" Wall, with Adjustable Shims, for ST60/PN40 Rail Systems TTNEWEL5X108-EX
1" x 6-3/4" Plain Flat Post Cap to Fit 5" Sq Post Sleeve, for ST60 & PN40 Rail Systems TTNCFLAT5
Base Post Skirt Ring for 5" Extruded Post Sleeve for ST60 & PN40 Rail Systems TTNBTR5-EX
PVC SERIES HARDWARE
Statement Series Rail Bracket Kit, 4 Brackets & Screws, for Straight Level Rail Section ST60BKTSET
Statement Series Stair Rail Bracket Kit, 4 Brackets & Screws, for Stair Rail Section ST60STAIRSET
Pinnacle Rail Bracket Kit, 4 Brackets & Screws, for Straight Level Rail Section PN40BKTSET
Pinnacle Stair Rail Bracket Kit, 2 Top Brackets, 2 Bottom Brackets & Screws, for Stair Rail Section PN40STAIRSET
PVC SERIES GATES (Actual Gate Size = 2" Less Than Gate Opening Width)
Statement ST60275 2-3/4" Top Reinforced Gate for 36 Wide Opening, 36" Rail Height (actual size 34" x 33-3/8"), Includes Hardware ST60275G-3636
Statement ST60275 2-3/4" Top Reinforced Gate for 42 Wide Opening, 36" Rail Height (actual size 40" x 33-3/8"), Includes Hardware ST60275G-4236
Pinnacle PN40-350 Flat Top Reinforced Gate for 36 Wide Opening, 36" Rail Height (actual size 34" x 33"), Includes Hardware PN40350GF-3636
Pinnacle PN40-350 Flat Top Reinforced Gate for 42 Wide Opening, 36" Rail Height (actual size 40" x 33"), Includes Hardware PN40350GF-4236
15
1716
TimberTech.com
M

Square-Shouldered deck boards, but NOT with
scalloped boards (i.e., Terrain, Prime, Prime+, or
ReliaBoard). Drink Rail cannot be used with glass
infil. Only use 3" posts with the Drink Rail System,
including in over-the-post applications.
CLASSIC MODERN DRINK RAIL
A panelized design featuring pre-assembled balusters for easy installation.
Available in three attractive top rail designs.
VERTICAL CABLEALUMINUM GLASS
INFILL OPTIONS
HORIZONTAL CABLE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TimberTech Model Number
WHITE BLACK DARK BRONZE
IMPRESSION RAIL EXPRESS STANDARD UNIVERSAL PANEL - Baluster Panel, Bottom Rail,  Bracket Hardware (TOP RAIL NOT INCLUDED)
36" 6' Level Universal Panel - 15 Baluster Panel AZTIX36UNLP6W AZTIX36UNLP6B AZTIX36UNLP6BR
42" 6' Level Universal Panel - 15 Baluster Panel AZTIX42UNLP6W AZTIX42UNLP6B AZTIX42UNLP6BR
36" 8' Level Universal Panel - 20 Baluster Panel AZTIX36UNLP8W AZTIX36UNLP8B AZTIX36UNLP8BR
42" 8' Level Universal Panel - 20 Baluster Panel AZTIX42UNLP8W AZTIX42UNLP8B AZTIX42UNLP8BR
IMPRESSION RAIL EXPRESS STANDARD UNIVERSAL STAIR PANEL - Baluster Panel, Bottom Rail,  Bracket Hardware (TOP RAIL NOT INCLUDED)
36" 6' Stair Universal Panel - 15 Baluster Panel AZTIX36UNSP6W AZTIX36UNSP6B AZTIX36UNSP6BR
42" 6' Stair Universal Panel - 15 Baluster Panel AZTIX42UNSP6W AZTIX42UNSP6B AZTIX42UNSP6BR
36" 8' Stair Universal Panel - 20 Baluster Panel AZTIX36UNSP8W AZTIX36UNSP8B AZTIX36UNSP8BR
42" 8' Stair Universal Panel - 20 Baluster Panel AZTIX42UNSP8W AZTIX42UNSP8B AZTIX42UNSP8BR
IMPRESSION RAIL EXPRESS UNIVERSAL GLASS PANEL KIT - (¼" Tempered Glass Sold Separately)
Universal Glass Panel Kit AZTIXUGLASSP6W AZTIXUGLASSP6B AZTIXUGLASSP6BR
Universal Glass Slats Kit AZTIXUGLASSSL6W AZTIXUGLASSSL6B AZTIXUGLASSSL6BR
Glass Panel Extra Bracket Kit AZTIXGBTKITW AZTIXGBTKITB AZTIXGBTKITBR
Glass Level 22½˚ Bracket Kit AZTIXGBKT22KITW AZTIXGBKT22KITB AZTIXGBKT22KITBR
TOP RAILS (For Drink Rail – Please Refer to “Drink Rail and Custom Top Rail Components" Below)
6' Classic Top Rail AZTIXCSTR6W AZTIXCSTR6B AZTIXCSTR6BR
8' Classic Top Rail AZTIXCSTR8W AZTIXCSTR8B AZTIXCSTR8BR
6' Modern Top Rail AZTIXMDTR6W AZTIXMDTR6B AZTIXMDTR6BR

and skirt. 2" posts kits
include bracket to run
rail over the post and
skirt.
2" posts are only
intented for use with
18’ Classic and Modern
Top Rails to run over the
post on straight runs.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TimberTech Model Number
WHITE BLACK DARK BRONZE
DECORATIVE COLLARS
Decorative Collar Kit - Classic (2 Top Tail & 2 Bottom Rail Collars) AZTIXLCVRKITW AZTIXLCVRKITB AZTIXLCVRKITBR
35˚ Stair Decorative Collar Kit - Classic (2 Top Tail & 2 Bottom Rail Collars) AZTIXSCVRKITW AZTIXSCVRKITB AZTIXSCVRKITBR
Level Classic Top Rail Decorative Collar Bulk (30 Classic Top Rail Collars) AZTIXLTCVR30W AZTIXLTCVR30B AZTIXLTCVR30BR
35˚ Stair Classic Top Rail Decorative Collar Bulk (30 Classic Top Rail Collars) AZTIXSTCVR30W AZTIXSTCVR30B AZTIXSTCVR30BR
Level Decorative Collar Kit - Modern (2 Top Tail & 2 Bottom Rail Collars) AZTIXLMDDCKITW AZTIXLMDDCKITB AZTIXLMDDCKITBR
35˚ Stair Decorative Collar Kit - Modern (2 Top Tail & 2 Bottom Rail Collars) AZTIXSMDDCKITW AZTIXSMDDCKITB AZTIXSMDDCKITBR
Level Modern Top Rail Decorative Collar Bulk (30 Modern Top Rail Collars) AZTIXLTMDDC30W AZTIXLTMDDC30B AZTIXLTMDDC30BR
35˚ Stair Modern Top Rail Decorative Collar Bulk (30 Modern Top Rail Collars) AZTIXSTMDDC30W AZTIXSTMDDC30B AZTIXSTMDDC30BR
Level Bottom Rail Decorative Collar Bulk (30 bottom Rail collars) AZTIXLBCVR30W AZTIXLBCVR30B AZTIXLBCVR30BR
35˚ Stair Bottom Rail Decorative Collar Bulk (30 bottom rail collars) AZTIXSBCVR30W AZTIXSBCVR30B AZTIXSBCVR30BR
DECORATIVE COLLARS
INSTALLATION TOOLS AND BRACKETS
IMPRESSION RAIL EXPRESS INSTALLATION TOOLS & BRACKETS
Touch-Up Paint and Bracket Jig - Order at least 1 per job AZTIXACCKITW AZTIXACCKITB AZTIXACCKITBR
Wall Mount Kit AZTIXWBKTKITW AZTIXWBKTKITB AZTIXWBKTKITBR
Extra Bracket Kit Level and Stair — AZTIXBKTKIT —
Level 22.5˚ Angle Bracket Kit — AZTIXBKT22KIT —
Level 45˚ Angle Wall Bracket Kit — AZTIXWBKT45KIT —
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TimberTech Model Number
WHITE BLACK DARK BRONZE
IMPRESSION RAIL EXPRESS STANDARD 3" POST KIT - Includes Post, Cap, and Skirt
38" x 3" x 3" Post Kit AZTIX3X3PK38W AZTIX3X3PK38B AZTIX3X3PK38BR
43" x 3" x 3" Post Kit AZTIX3X3PK43W AZTIX3X3PK43B AZTIX3X3PK43BR
48" x 3" x 3" Post Kit AZTIX3X3PK48W AZTIX3X3PK48B AZTIX3X3PK48BR
IMPRESSION RAIL EXPRESS ALUMINUM POST SKIRTS
2-Piece Aluminum Post Skirt for 3" Post AZTIX3X3SKTALW AZTIX3X3SKTALB AZTIX3X3SKTALBR
IMPRESSION RAIL EXPRESS® 3" FASCIA MOUNT POST KITS AND BRACKET KITS - Inlcudes Post, Cap, and Base Insert
Fascia Mount 52" Post Kit (Post, Cap, and Base Insert) AZTIX3X3FP52W AZTIX3X3FP52B AZTIX3X3FP52BR
Fascia Mount Bracket Kit Straight AZTIX3X3FBSW AZTIX3X3FBSB AZTIX3X3FBSBR
Fascia Mount Bracket Outside Corner AZTIX3X3FBOCW AZTIX3X3FBOCB AZTIX3X3FBOCBR
Fascia Mount Bracket Inside Corner AZTIX3X3FBICW AZTIX3X3FBICB AZTIX3X3FBICBR
IMPRESSION RAIL EXPRESS 4" POST COMPONENTS
4"x 39" Post Sleeve AZTIX4x4PS39W AZTIX4x4PS39B AZTIX4x4PS39BR
4"x 48" Post Sleeve AZTIX4x4PS48W AZTIX4x4PS48B AZTIX4x4PS48BR
4"x 108" Post Sleeve AZTIX4x4PS108W AZTIX4x4PS108B AZTIX4x4PS108BR
4" Post Cap AZTIX4x4PCW AZTIX4x4PCB AZTIX4x4PCBR
4" Post Skirt (2-Piece Polymer-Based Skirt) AZTIX4x4PSKW AZTIX4x4PSKB AZTIX4x4PSKBR
IMPRESSION RAIL EXPRESS OVER-THE-POST 2" POST KIT
36" x 2" x 2" Over-the-Post Bracket & Skirt AZTIX2X2PK36W AZTIX2X2PK36B AZTIX2X2PK36BR
42" x 2" x 2" Over-the-Post Bracket & Skirt AZTIX2X2PK42W AZTIX2X2PK42B AZTIX2X2PK42BR
18' Classic Top Rail AZTBULKIXTR18W AZTBULKIXTR18B AZTBULKIXTR18BR
18' Modern Top Rail AZTIXBMDTR18W AZTIXBMDTR18B AZTIXBMDTR18BR
POST KITS AND ACCESSORIES
M
E
TA

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TimberTech Model Number
WHITE BLACK DARK BRONZE
IMPRESSION RAIL® EXPRESS  HORIZONTAL CABLE RAIL REPLACEMENT PARTS
36"/42" Horizontal Cable Center Baluster Replacement - Level Section AZTIXHCLBRW AZTIXHCLBRB AZTIXHCLBRBR
36"/42" Horizontal Cable Center Baluster Replacement - Stair Section AZTIXHCSBRW AZTIXHCSBRB AZTIXHCSBRBR
Horizontal Cable Stair Section Post Hole Plug AZTIXHCSPHPW AZTIXHCSPHPB AZTIXHCSPHPBR
Horizontal Cable Level Section Post Hole Plug AZTIXHCLPHPW AZTIXHCLPHPB AZTIXHCLPHPBR
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION TimberTech Model Number
IMPRESSION RAIL® EXPRESS  HORIZONTAL CABLE RAIL TOOLS
Horizontal Cable Acc Kit (Quick-Connect Release, 90˚ & Straight Threading Tools) AZTIXHCACCKIT
Cable Gripper Attachment AZTIXCRGRIP
Horizontal Cable Level Section Picket Plug AZTIXHCDPP
Horizontal Cable Stair Section Picket Plug AZTIXHCSPP
Horizontal Cable Stair Section Angle Washer AZTIXHCSAW
3" x 36" Horizontal Cable 90˚ Corner Post Insert AZTIXHC90PI36
3" x 36"  Horizontal Cable 90˚ Corner Post Insert AZTIXHC90PI42
.250 Hole x .749L Christmas Tree Clip - .728 OD HEAD AZTIXHCCT
1/8" T-316 Threaded Stud Receiver, 1/4" UNC Thread (Body Length: 3-1/32") AZTIXHCTSR
1/8" T-316 Cable Receiver (Body Length: 3-1/32") AZTIXHCFR
T-316 Bright Polished Fast Fitting Dome Cap AZTIXHCFDC
Horizontal Cable M6 Allen Wrench AZTIXHCAW
IMPRESSION RAIL® EXPRESS  HORIZONTAL CABLE RAIL SINGLE CABLE KITS - Includes Cable, Attached Stud, Threaded Receiver, Fast Receiver, 2 Caps
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Length (ft.)
10' 20' 40' 60'
316SS Cable & Hardware AZTIXHC10CABLE AZTIXHC20CABLE AZTIXHC40CABLE AZTIXHC60CABLE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TimberTech Model Number
WHITE BLACK DARK BRONZE
IMPRESSION RAIL EXPRESS UNIVERSAL VERTICAL CABLE PANEL KIT - Vertical Cable Railing Section with Stainless Steel Intermediate Balusters, Universal Panel Cover,
Hardware, and Footblock (TOP RAIL NOT INCLUDED)
36" 6' Level Vertical Cable Railing Universal Panel AZTIX36VCLP6W AZTIX36VCLP6B AZTIX36VCLP6BR
36" 8' Level Vertical Cable Railing Universal Panel AZTIX36VCLP8W AZTIX36VCLP8B AZTIX36VCLP8BR
42" 6' Level Vertical Cable Railing Universal Panel (Residential Only) AZTIX42VCLP6W AZTIX42VCLP6B AZTIX42VCLP6BR
42" 8' Level Vertical Cable Railing Universal Panel (Residential Only) AZTIX42VCLPW AZTIX42VCLP8B AZTIX42VCLP8BR
IMPRESSION RAIL EXPRESS UNIVERSAL VERTICAL CABLE STAIR PANEL KIT - Vertical Cable Railing Section, Universal Panel Cover, Hardware, and Footblock
(TOP RAIL NOT INCLUDED)
36" 6' Stair Vertical Cable Railing Universal Panel AZTIX36VCSP6W AZTIX36VCSP6B AZTIX36VCSP6BR
42" 6' Stair Vertical Cable Railing Universal Panel (Residential Only) AZTIX42VCSP6W AZTIX42VCSP6B AZTIX42VCSP6BR
IMPRESSION RAIL® EXPRESS  HORIZONTAL CABLE LEVEL RAIL KITS - Center Baluster, Top Support Channel, and Bracket Hardware
(TOP RAIL NOT INCLUDED)
36"/42" 6' Level Horizontal Cable Railing Section Kit AZTIXHCLP6W AZTIXHCLP6B AZTIXHCLP6BR
36"/42" 8' Level Horizontal Cable Railing Section Kit AZTIXHCLP8W AZTIXHCLP8B AZTIXHCLP8BR
IMPRESSION RAIL® EXPRESS  HORIZONTAL CABLE STAIR RAIL KITS - Center Baluster, Top Support Channel, and Bracket Hardware
(TOP RAIL NOT INCLUDED)
36"/42" 6' Stair Horizontal Cable Railing Section Kit AZTIXHCSP6W AZTIXHCSP6B AZTIXHCSP6BR
IMPRESSION RAIL® EXPRESS  HORIZONTAL CABLE RAIL POSTS FOR 36" RAIL SYSTEMS - Includes Post, Base Plate, Cap, and Skirt
3" x 3" Horizontal Cable Post Kit, 90˚ Corner with Insert AZTIXHC90PK38W AZTIXHC90PK38B AZTIXHC90PK38BR
3" x 3" Horizontal Cable Post Kit, Level End AZTIXHCEPK38W AZTIXHCEPK38B AZTIXHCEPK38BR
3" x 3" Horizontal Cable Post Kit, Level Inline AZTIXHCIPK38W AZTIXHCIPK38B AZTIXHCIPK38BR
3" x 3" Horizontal Cable Post Kit, Stair Bottom End — AZTIXHCESPK43B AZTIXHCESPK43BR
3" x 3" Impression Rail Express Horizontal Cable Post Kit, Stair Bottom End AZTIXHCESPK43W — —
3" x 3" Horizontal Cable Post Kit, Stair Inline AZTIXHCISPK43W AZTIXHCISPK43B AZTIXHCISPK43BR
IMPRESSION RAIL® EXPRESS  HORIZONTAL CABLE RAIL POSTS FOR 42" RAIL SYSTEMS -Includes Post, Base Plate, Cap, and Skirt
3" x 3" Horizontal Cable Post Kit, 90˚ Corner with Insert AZTIXHC90PK43W AZTIXHC90PK43B AZTIXHC90PK43BR
3" x 3" Horizontal Cable Post Kit, Level End AZTIXHCEPK43W AZTIXHCEPK43B AZTIXHCEPK43BR
3" x 3" Horizontal Cable Post Kit, Level Inline AZTIXHCIPK43W AZTIXHCIPK43B AZTIXHCIPK43BR
3" x 3" Horizontal Cable Post Kit, Stair Bottom End AZTIXHCESPK48W AZTIXHCESPK48B AZTIXHCESPK48BR
3" x 3" Horizontal Cable Post Kit, Stair Inline AZTIXHCISPK48W AZTIXHCISPK48B AZTIXHCISPK48BR

5" x 5" LED Post Cap Light TDL5X5CAPMOD
5½" x 5½" LED Post Cap Light ADL55X55CAPMOD
5½" x 5½" LED Lighted Island Cap - Black ADL55X55ICAPMODB
5½" x 5½" LED Lighted Island Cap - White ADL55X55ICAPMODW
5½" x 5½" LED Lighted Island Cap - Matte White ADL55X55ICAPMODMW
5½" x 5½" LED Lighted Island Cap - Matte Espresso ADL55X55ICAPMODME
5½" x 5½" LED Lighted Island Cap - Matte Black ADL55X55ICAPMODMB
LED Accent Light - Architectural Bronze AZTDLLEDACCB
LED Accent Light - White AZTDLLEDACCW
LED Accent Light - Matte White AZTDLLEDACCMW
LED Under Rail Light - 4/pack AZTDLLEDURAIL
INTEGRATED DECK LIGHTING
LED In-Deck Light - Architectural Bronze - 4/pack AZTDLLEDINDECK
LED Riser Light - Architectural Bronze AZTDLLEDRISERB
LED Riser Light - White AZTDLLEDRISERW
150W PowerPack/Dimmer AZTDL150PP
100W Transformer for LED Lighting (12 volt) AZTDL100TRAN
16/2 100' Wire for LED Lighting AZTDLLEDWIRE
3" LED Post Cap Light AZTDL3X3LEDCAP
LIGHTING OPTIONS
LED RISER L IGHT

3"  POST CAP L IGHT
New
RAILING ACCESSORIES
2726
TimberTech.com
•	 For use with the Classic Composite Series
•	 Does not include top rail, bottom rail, or balusters
•	 Maximum width opening: 48"
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION TimberTech Item Number
WHITE MATTE WHITE MATTE BLACK
UNIVERSAL GATE KIT - For use with Classic Composite Series
36" Universal Gate Kit AZTGATEW AZTGATEMW AZTGATEMB
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION TimberTech Item Number
WHITE BLACK DARK BRONZE
IMPRESSION RAIL EXPRESS GATE KIT - Kit includes Panel, Top and Bottom Channel Covers, Latch and Hinge Kit (for up to 50" openings)
36" IRX Gate Kit AZTIXGATE36W AZTIXGATE36B AZTIXGATE36BR
42" IRX Gate Kit AZTIXGATE42W AZTIXGATE42B AZTIXGATE42BR
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
BLACK
BLACK
DARK BRONZE
UNIVERSAL GATE KIT
IMPRESSION RAIL EXPRESS ® GATE KIT
GATE KITS
Keep kids and furry friends safely on the deck by blocking off stairs with gate
kits designed for composite and metal railings.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION TimberTech Item Number
WHITE BLACK
COMPOSITE ADA HANDRAIL
ADA 104" Grab Rail AZTADA104RSAW AZTADA104RSAB
ADA 90˚ Corner with Joiners AZTADA90DCWJW AZTADA90DCWJB
ADA 90˚ Inside Corner Bracket AZTADA90DICBW AZTADA90DICBB
ADA Grab Rail End Cap - 4/pack AZTADARECW AZTADARECB
ADA Hand Rail Bracket Kit AZTADAHRBKW AZTADAHRBKB
ADA Handicap Loop AZTADAHLW AZTADAHLB
ADA Joint Ring - 4/pack AZTADAJRW AZTADAJRB

•	 Maximum width opening: 49"
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION TimberTech Item Number
WHITE BLACK DARK BRONZE
 ADA HANDRAIL FOR IMPRESSION RAIL EXPRESS® - Kits include all the components for the most common ADA Handrail applications.
Combine kits for a custom application.
Aluminum ADA Pipe Rail and 90° Return Kit Black
(2 Wall Return Brackets, 1.5" x 94" Aluminum Railing; 2 Backer Plates, Hardware, Rings, and Covers) AZTIXADAPR90DRKW AZTIXADAPR90DRKB AZTIXADAPR90DRKBR
Aluminum ADA Pipe Rail Extension Kit
(2 Support Brackets, 1.5" x 94" Aluminum Railing; 2 Backer Plates, Hardware, Connectors, and Covers) AZTIXADAPREKW AZTIXADAPREKB AZTIXADAPREKBR
Aluminum ADA Handicap Loop Kit  (2 “D” Loops, 1 Support Brackets; 2 Adjustable Joiners, 2 Backer Plates,
Hardware, Connectors, and Covers) AZTIXADAHLKW AZTIXADAHLKB AZTIXADAHLKBR
Aluminum ADA 90° Wall Return Kit
(2 Wall Return Brackets, Hardware, Rings, Covers, and Backer Plates) AZTIXADA90DRKW AZTIXADA90DRKB AZTIXADA90DRKBR
Aluminum ADA Support Bracket - 1 Support Bracket & Hardware AZTIXADAMSBW AZTIXADAMSBB AZTIXADAMSBBR
Aluminum ADA Adjustable Elbow AZTIXADAADJW AZTIXADAADJB AZTIXADAADJBR
Aluminum ADA 90 Degree Wall Return, Hardware, and Ring Cover AZTIXADA90WRW AZTIXADA90WRB AZTIXADA90WRBR
Aluminum ADA Handrail Pipes 1.5" x 94" AZTIXADA94RW AZTIXADA94RB AZTIXADA94RBR
•	 ADA-compliant handrail system with aluminum reinforcement to reduce bowing and
provide enduring strength
•	 Adjustable joiners to accommodate any transition
•	 Installs easily with no special tools required